id_legal
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

nombre
ILUSTRE MUNICIPALIDAD DE LOS MUERMOS
ILUSTRE MUNICIPALIDAD DE LOS MUERMOS
EDUARDO ELIGIO CERON VALENZUELA
PABLO CESAR MACAYA CANALES
CLAUDIO GALINDO TELLEZ
VALLEJOS ORTIZ EXILDA CARMEN
SERVIU REGION DE LOS LAGOS
SERVIU REGION DE LOS LAGOS
SOCIEDAD DE SERVICIOS SURAUSTRAL LTDA,
SERVICIOS CY G LIMITADA
SOCIEDAD G&O IMPRESOS LIMITADA
ARTURO ENRIQUE KLAGGES SCHILLING
FELIPE ALEXIS DIAZ SOTO
SERGIO NICOLAS CARCAMO GOMEZ
FELIPE ALEXIS DIAZ SOTO
EVELYN SOLEDAD VERA SOTO
ALVARO YOHAN OYARZUN PEREZ
FELIPE IGNACIO ZURITA NAVARRO
GABRIELA VICTORIA OPITZ FLANDEZ
ENZO FABIAN MARQUEZ CABELLO
INTERASEO CHILE S.A.
MARTA INES JARAMILLO CAVADA
ILUSTRE MUNICIPALIDAD DE LOS MUERMOS
ILUSTRE MUNICIPALIDAD DE LOS MUERMOS

trimestre
1
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id_sector
5
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documento
20133
20133
2
2
268
267
181
181
7022
227
222
189

32

10
14

82
1688
589
20

17

concepto_pres
215.22.08.007.008.001
215.22.08.007.008.001
215.21.03.004.002.000
215.21.03.004.002.000
215.22.09.999.007.002
215.22.09.999.007.002
215.33.03.001.003.000
215.33.03.001.003.000
215.22.07.001.001.002
215.31.02.999.001.002
215.22.04.001.008.001
215.22.08.003.004.001
215.21.04.004.008.001
215.21.04.004.008.001
215.21.04.004.008.001
215.21.04.004.008.001
215.21.04.004.008.001
215.21.04.004.008.001
215.21.04.004.008.001
215.22.09.999.001.002
215.22.08.001.004.001
215.22.09.002.007.001
215.21.04.003.001.000
215.21.04.003.001.000

actual_mo

1506619
1506619
8163
45792
200000
100000
8777037
8777037
64196
50158500
321300
29465344
1016949
805490
1016949
338983
557661
225989
517827
1785000
2531060
250000
4815917
4864188

actual_mp

0
1506619

8777037
0
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0
1016949
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fecha_emision

22032021
22032021
4022021
4022021
3022020
3022021
29012021
29012021
8032021
26022021
5032021
2022021
29012021
29012021
29012021
29032021
26032021
31032021
31032021
22032021
1032021
29032021
1022021
29032021



